
60 METRES LLISOS SUB8 MASCULINS
11.55 CL9438 NIL CANCER JUANOLA 8/1/2017 AT Cerdanyola
11.90 CL11662 LUCA ALONSO OLIVERO 20/1/2018 AT Cerdanyola
12.18 CL13358 NOÈ FERNÁNDEZ PETRI 23/5/2017 CA Sant Just
13.13 CL15322 LEO JIMENEZ BOZA 3/10/2017 AT Cerdanyola

CA-3677258 ALEX OLIVARES MATEO 31/3/2017 CA Gavà
CL12583 ANUK SERRANO GUTIÉRREZ 7/11/2018 CA Sant Just
CL12646 ARAN CASTAÑEDA JUANOLA 25/4/2018 AT Cerdanyola
CA-3676955 HUGO SANTANA QUINTERO 24/5/2018 CA Canaletes
CL17452 ÓSCAR HERRANZ GONZÁLEZ 12/12/2018 AT Cerdanyola
CA-3677099 PAU SANCHEZ MERCHAN 10/11/2018 UA Terrassa
CL17311 PIETRO MANCUSO SERRA 3/7/2018 AT Cerdanyola
CL17574 YASSER BOUDA NAWAR 9/6/2017 CA Gavà

60 METRES LLISOS SUB10 MASCULINS
9.00 CL9364 NAEL BLANES CRUZ 16/4/2015 CA Gavà
9.02 CL9368 ALEX SEGURA ARESTE 17/7/2015 CA Gavà
9.37 CL12730 ALEX MONTES CARDONA 29/5/2015 CA Nou Barris
9.47 CL10330 ALBERT NAVARRO DIAZ 3/11/2015 UA Terrassa
9.49 CL11500 IKER ALONSO OLIVERO 13/5/2016 AT Cerdanyola
9.64 CT2548 POL SALVAT PAULL 19/1/2015 UA Terrassa
9.67 CL13191 GERARD LECINA GASCON 23/10/2016 UA Terrassa
9.80 CL10306 ARNAU ROVIRA GARCIA 9/4/2015 CA Nou Barris
9.86 CT2601 JAN VIDAL NUÑEZ 27/6/2015 UA Terrassa
9.96 CL266 MARCOS MARTIN VAZQUEZ 27/2/2015 UGE Badalona
9.98 CL15376 OSCAR SOMOLINOS CASTRO 9/1/2016 U Colomenca At.
10.20 CL2009 AXEL GASCON CRUZ 9/12/2015 AT Cerdanyola
10.40 CL12986 JAN PALACIOS SANCHEZ 11/8/2015 UA Terrassa
10.45 CL11161 ALVARO DOMINGUEZ ALONSO 27/2/2015 U Colomenca At.
10.46 CL15491 ROY GARCIA DE DIOS 21/6/2015 U Colomenca At.
10.62 CL9168 PAU QUEROL GONZÁLEZ 12/5/2015 CA Sant Just
10.62 CL13205 TOM FERNÁNDEZ PETRI 13/9/2015 CA Sant Just
10.69 CL15576 AXEL CABALLERO JARDI 22/7/2015 U Colomenca At.
10.77 CT2802 ARNAU HERNÁNDEZ TUDÓ 21/2/2015 UA Terrassa
10.90 CL12974 ERIC PALACIOS SÁNCHEZ 11/8/2015 UA Terrassa
10.99 CL12703 LUCAS MATZ SANTOS 7/12/2016 CA Nou Barris
11.60 CL12638 MAX ENCINAS RODRÍGUEZ 17/9/2015 AT Cerdanyola
11.71 CL15367 MARIO GONZALEZ GONZALEZ 20/6/2016 U Colomenca At.
11.94 CL15502 ANGEL SANCHEZ GAMEZ 3/7/2016 U Colomenca At.
12.00 CT1016 ALEX VALLADARES LOPEZ 16/3/2015 UA Terrassa
12.59 CL9272 MARC YAGUE PAREDES 30/9/2016 CA Sant Just
12.59 CT2908 PABLO ROMERO EXPOSITO 18/12/2015 UA Terrassa

CL11177 AITOR RAMOS PEREZ 6/1/2015 U Colomenca At.
CL17551 ALEIX GARCÍA GALINDO 20/1/2016 CA Sant Just
CL11208 ALEIX SANLLEHY CALDERON 6/12/2015 U Colomenca At.
CA-3677171 ALEX GARCIA TOMAS 24/1/2016 UA Terrassa
CL7583 ARAI SANS MURAY 8/6/2015 UGE Badalona
CL15485 BIEL GARCIA LLANO 16/9/2015 U Colomenca At.
CL15363 DANIEL KASYANOV 27/8/2015 U Colomenca At.
CL15768 DAVID RUIZ PEREZ 17/1/2015 U Colomenca At.
CL10972 DIEGO OLMEDO CASTRO 3/3/2015 U Colomenca At.
CL11172 ENZO ARREBOLA CALDERON 3/10/2015 U Colomenca At.
CA-3676472 FINDLAY JONES 11/1/2016 CA Gavà
CL11173 GERMAN ROMAN ARJONA 7/5/2015 U Colomenca At.
CL15488 LEO ESCUDER MONTES DE OCA 11/8/2016 U Colomenca At.
CL15488 LEO ESCUDER MONTES DE OCA 11/8/2016 U Colomenca At.
CA-3676764 LUCAS MORENTE LUCENA 1/11/2016 U Colomenca At.
CL15392 MARIO ARENA ALCALA 23/7/2016 U Colomenca At.
CL9490 MARIO GARCIA FERNANDEZ-ARROYO 11/9/2015 CA Sant Just
CL4436 MARIO MONTES CORTES 10/9/2015 AT Cerdanyola
CL17661 MARTÍ OLLÉ MATAIX 16/6/2015 CA Sant Just
CA-3676763 ORIOL MORENTE LUCENA 1/11/2016 U Colomenca At.
CL7990 OSCAR FERNANDEZ ZAMORANO 17/12/2015 AT Cerdanyola
CL15714 PABLO LAPUENTE VALERO 26/2/2016 U Colomenca At.
CL15558 THIAGO CRUZ RODRIGUEZ 16/11/2015 U Colomenca At.
CL17527 XAVI SÁEZ MERINO 27/9/2015 CA Sant Just
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60 METRES LLISOS SUB12 MASCULINS
8.99 CL93230 ALEIX ROBUSTER PAGES 12/5/2013 CA Canaletes
9.00 CL3187 JORDI ORTEGA GIMENO 3/4/2013 U Colomenca At.
9.07 CL5096 IKER MUÑOZ ARTOLA; 22/6/2013 CA Sant Just
9.10 CL10505 NAEL MORALES MARTIN 29/9/2013 CA Nou Barris
9.10 CL10505 NAEL MORALES MARTIN 29/9/2013 CA Nou Barris
9.21 CL5383 IKER DIAZ MARTINEZ 14/1/2013 CA Gavà
9.25 CL5533 ERIK ANDRADE VILCHEZ 11/8/2014 CA Gavà
9.48 CL6552 JORDI BUSQUETS COREA 16/10/2013 CA Sant Celoni
9.51 CL5547 POL OLIVARES MATEOS 2/3/2014 CA Gavà
9.56 CL96365 IZAN GARCIA GALLEGO 10/5/2014 CA Parets
9.56 CL11476 ORIOL GONZALEZ LEBRATO 28/1/2014 CA Parets
9.59 CL11140 JORDI LOPEZ JOYANES 17/10/2014 UGE Badalona
9.67 CL7085 BRYANT SANCHEZ DIAZ 3/6/2013 U Colomenca At.
9.86 CL9057 MARTÍN MORENO ESTERUELAS 2/12/2014 CA Canovelles
9.88 CL7070 TONI SANCHEZ GAMEZ 10/5/2014 U Colomenca At.
9.90 CL576 LEO VENTURA DE PEDRO 19/12/2013 CA Granollers
10.01 CL5332 HUGO GUZMAN GARCIA 12/4/2014 CA Gavà
10.11 CL1252 LUAR SOLBAS GUTIERREZ 27/8/2014 UA Terrassa
10.14 CL4187 TASSILO THIERLFLDER LAREO 10/5/2013 CA Sant Just
10.18 CT850 POL MULINARI CERDÀ 15/11/2014 UA Terrassa
10.21 CL96312 GERARD BELLMUNT MOSTAZO 12/8/2014 UA Terrassa
10.25 CL11133 SANTIAGO MONTERO SANCHEZ-ANDRADE 26/5/2013 UGE Badalona
10.61 CL9714 BIEL BERLOSO PUJOL 27/3/2014 UA Terrassa
10.90 CL15585 THAER ALBAYED ABUDALAL 1/3/2014 U Colomenca At.
11.07 CL15214 ARTIOM BELART GIRASIMOV 17/10/2014 UGE Badalona
12.13 CL15577 PHOENIX CEBRIAN CALERO 15/5/2013 U Colomenca At.
14.56 CL13035 ELIAS ORGAZ ROMO 4/10/2018 CA Sant Celoni

CA-3676770 ADAN LLAUDIS GARCIA 31/7/2014 CA Sant Just
CL16972 ALEX NUÑEZ SERO 8/3/2017 CA Vila-Seca
CL17243 ARNAU CALVO FIOL 15/5/2014 AT Cerdanyola
CL96000 DIDAC MARIN GALVE 8/3/2013 U Colomenca At.
CA-3677084 ELOI MACARULLA PUJOL 2/2/2014 Barcelona At.
CL3192 GONZALO SANCHEZ GARCIA 27/8/2013 U Colomenca At.
CL7076 HUGO GARCIA MARQUEZ 12/12/2014 U Colomenca At.
CL9787 IU ALCARAZ ARENAS 17/6/2013 UA Terrassa
CL95017 JOAN MIÑAMBRES MOLINA 2/3/2013 UGE Badalona
CL11180 JOSE DOMINGUEZ ALONSO 6/12/2013 U Colomenca At.
CL1920 LUCAS FAÑANAS LEDO 27/12/2013 CA Sant Just
CL5378 MAGI RUIZ COLOMER 17/9/2014 CE Cassanenca
CL7580 MARCOS BLANCO ARIAS 5/9/2014 UGE Badalona
CL2708 NIL MAJORAL VICENTE 6/8/2013 CA Gavà
CL14137 NIL MORENO CANILLAS 15/1/2014 U Colomenca At.
CL14032 ROC LLORET PEREZ 8/12/2014 CA Canaletes
CL13136 ROGER MORATO ALSINA 30/7/2014 CA Sant Celoni
CL17048 STEPAN MIROSHNICHENKO 8/7/2014 CA Canaletes
CL7012 UNAI ARIAS SANCHEZ 10/2/2014 U Colomenca At.
CL17665 UNAI DIAZ LATORRE 13/5/2014 U Colomenca At.
CL8117 VALENTIN GAVILA CHARLIER 17/5/2014 CA Canaletes
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80 METRES LLISOS SUB14 MASCULINS
10.31 CT3055 MULUKEN GIL PETCHAME 28/11/2011 Barcelona At.
11.01 CL87228 HUGO SEGURA GARCIA 2/2/2011 UA Terrassa
11.33 CL92091 ALVARO SANCHEZ GARCIA 23/6/2011 U Colomenca At.
11.92 CL90004 DENIS MUÑOZ BASSO 28/7/2011 UGE Badalona
12.37 CL11131 NIL ALONSO ADAME 18/7/2012 UGE Badalona
12.38 CL19 JOAN MARCO SANCHO 31/5/2012 CA Cambrils
12.96 CL7579 ALVARO BLANCO ARIAS 2/10/2012 UGE Badalona
13.32 CL89995 LUIS MANZANARES GARCIA 19/7/2012 UGE Badalona
13.60 CT1067 ADAM EL JED FETHALLA 25/9/2012 UA Terrassa
13.76 CL14688 JOFRE RUIZ COLOMER 9/10/2011 ACE Riudellots

CL92451 EIDEN ALVAREZ LOPEZ 23/5/2012 AT Cerdanyola
CL9275 ERIK GARCÍA DURÁN 30/8/2012 CA Sant Just
CA-3677153 GERARD GONFAUS ENRICH 7/11/2012 AT Cerdanyola
CL93368 HUGO REJANO VAZQUEZ 14/8/2012 UGE Badalona
CL7494 IKER HERRERIAS BENITO 14/8/2012 Barcelona At.
CL9082 MARC BARRIS HOMAR 21/6/2012 Andorra At.
CL15260 MARC BOU PASSARELL 2/4/2012 AT Cerdanyola
CL15593 MARC GUTIERREZ MACIAS 17/5/2012 U Colomenca At.
CL96387 MARÇAL PONS LAFARGA 28/9/2012 CA Parets
CL95748 MARIO SANCHEZ APARICIO 28/10/2011 CA Sant Just
CT1073 MARTÍ HERNANDEZ TUDÓ 13/8/2012 UA Terrassa

SALT D'ALÇADA SUB14 MASCULI
1.61 CT3055 MULUKEN GIL PETCHAME 28/11/2011 Barcelona At.
1.49 CT3063 MARC MORAL VARELA 10/7/2011 CA Parets
1.47 CL9322 ROC PEÑA COMAS 19/4/2012 Barcelona At.
1.40 CL92026 DIDAC TIMONEDA GARCIA 12/7/2011 U Colomenca At.
1.39 CL96387 MARÇAL PONS LAFARGA 28/9/2012 CA Parets
1.35 CL3883 BIEL MEDINA MORENO 5/5/2012 U Colomenca At.
1.35 CL93368 HUGO REJANO VAZQUEZ 14/8/2012 UGE Badalona
1.29 CL2379 JOAN CERMEÑO NUIN 1/9/2011 CA Canaletes
1.25 CL90004 DENIS MUÑOZ BASSO 28/7/2011 UGE Badalona
1.25 CL9082 MARC BARRIS HOMAR 21/6/2012 Andorra At.
1.25 CL91979 VICENTE ERCOLI ANDRES 2/9/2011 CA Gavà
1.20 CL12269 AARÓN GARCÍA LINARES 30/4/2011 CA Sant Just
1.10 CT1069 MARIO GARCIA MARTINEZ 7/5/2012 UA Terrassa

CL93369 ARNAU MAYO PINTO 1/11/2012 UGE Badalona
CT1085 DAVID VALLADARES LOPEZ 20/3/2012 UA Terrassa
CL15593 MARC GUTIERREZ MACIAS 17/5/2012 U Colomenca At.
CL13154 VÍCTOR COMPANIONI ROQUE 6/8/2012 Barcelona At.

SALT AMB PERXA SUB12 MASCULI
2.26 CL1920 LUCAS FAÑANAS LEDO 27/12/2013 CA Sant Just
1.90 CL3192 GONZALO SANCHEZ GARCIA 27/8/2013 U Colomenca At.
1.75 CL92288 IÑIGO ORGAZ ROMO 16/6/2013 CA Sant Celoni
1.70 CL95017 JOAN MIÑAMBRES MOLINA 2/3/2013 UGE Badalona
1.61 CL2708 NIL MAJORAL VICENTE 6/8/2013 CA Gavà
1.60 CL5383 IKER DIAZ MARTINEZ 14/1/2013 CA Gavà
1.36 CL8117 VALENTIN GAVILA CHARLIER 17/5/2014 CA Canaletes

CL11140 JORDI LOPEZ JOYANES 17/10/2014 UGE Badalona
CL14032 ROC LLORET PEREZ 8/12/2014 CA Canaletes
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TRIPLE SALT SUB14 MASCULI
10.68 CL92026 DIDAC TIMONEDA GARCIA 12/7/2011 U Colomenca At.
9.56 CL13154 VÍCTOR COMPANIONI ROQUE 6/8/2012 Barcelona At.
8.70 CL6976 UNAI BARRIOS MUÑOZ 6/8/2012 U Colomenca At.
8.57 CL91979 VICENTE ERCOLI ANDRES 2/9/2011 CA Gavà
8.19 CL12269 AARÓN GARCÍA LINARES 30/4/2011 CA Sant Just

CL93369 ARNAU MAYO PINTO 1/11/2012 UGE Badalona
CL3883 BIEL MEDINA MORENO 5/5/2012 U Colomenca At.
CL92039 GAEL APARICIO MARTIN 26/10/2011 U Colomenca At.
CA-3676722 LEO GRAU IÑIGUEZ 26/9/2012 Barcelona At.
CL95748 MARIO SANCHEZ APARICIO 28/10/2011 CA Sant Just

VORTEX SUB8 MASCULI
15.67 CL13358 NOÈ FERNÁNDEZ PETRI 23/5/2017 CA Sant Just

CL12583 ANUK SERRANO GUTIÉRREZ 7/11/2018 CA Sant Just
CL12646 ARAN CASTAÑEDA JUANOLA 25/4/2018 AT Cerdanyola
CA-3676955 HUGO SANTANA QUINTERO 24/5/2018 CA Canaletes
CA-3676955 HUGO SANTANA QUINTERO 24/5/2018 CA Canaletes
CL9438 NIL CANCER JUANOLA 8/1/2017 AT Cerdanyola
CL17452 ÓSCAR HERRANZ GONZÁLEZ 12/12/2018 AT Cerdanyola
CA-3677099 PAU SANCHEZ MERCHAN 10/11/2018 UA Terrassa
CL17574 YASSER BOUDA NAWAR 9/6/2017 CA Gavà

VORTEX SUB10 MASCULI
31.11 CL11161 ALVARO DOMINGUEZ ALONSO 27/2/2015 U Colomenca At.
28.87 CL15376 OSCAR SOMOLINOS CASTRO 9/1/2016 U Colomenca At.
23.18 CL10306 ARNAU ROVIRA GARCIA 9/4/2015 CA Nou Barris
20.74 CL15363 DANIEL KASYANOV 27/8/2015 U Colomenca At.
19.00 CT1016 ALEX VALLADARES LOPEZ 16/3/2015 UA Terrassa
18.73 CL11172 ENZO ARREBOLA CALDERON 3/10/2015 U Colomenca At.
18.54 CL13191 GERARD LECINA GASCON 23/10/2016 UA Terrassa
17.90 CL15576 AXEL CABALLERO JARDI 22/7/2015 U Colomenca At.
17.69 CL15367 MARIO GONZALEZ GONZALEZ 20/6/2016 U Colomenca At.
16.60 CL13347 MILO LEISCH CAMPILLO 8/7/2016 CA Gavà
16.10 CL7583 ARAI SANS MURAY 8/6/2015 UGE Badalona
16.05 CL13205 TOM FERNÁNDEZ PETRI 13/9/2015 CA Sant Just
14.72 CL9168 PAU QUEROL GONZÁLEZ 12/5/2015 CA Sant Just
12.08 CL11177 AITOR RAMOS PEREZ 6/1/2015 U Colomenca At.
7.40 CL13035 ELIAS ORGAZ ROMO 4/10/2018 CA Sant Celoni
6.51 CL12703 LUCAS MATZ SANTOS 7/12/2016 CA Nou Barris

CL10330 ALBERT NAVARRO DIAZ 3/11/2015 UA Terrassa
CL17551 ALEIX GARCÍA GALINDO 20/1/2016 CA Sant Just
CL15502 ANGEL SANCHEZ GAMEZ 3/7/2016 U Colomenca At.
CL15768 DAVID RUIZ PEREZ 17/1/2015 U Colomenca At.
CL10972 DIEGO OLMEDO CASTRO 3/3/2015 U Colomenca At.
CL15499 GAEL FUENTES TRUFAN 19/11/2015 U Colomenca At.
CL11173 GERMAN ROMAN ARJONA 7/5/2015 U Colomenca At.
CT2601 JAN VIDAL NUÑEZ 27/6/2015 UA Terrassa
CL14219 JULIO GAMBINI DAVILA 17/5/2015 U Colomenca At.
CA-3676764 LUCAS MORENTE LUCENA 1/11/2016 U Colomenca At.
CL9272 MARC YAGUE PAREDES 30/9/2016 CA Sant Just
CL9490 MARIO GARCIA FERNANDEZ-ARROYO 11/9/2015 CA Sant Just
CL4436 MARIO MONTES CORTES 10/9/2015 AT Cerdanyola
CA-3677173 MARTI CALLEJAS REYES 21/11/2016 UA Terrassa
CL17661 MARTÍ OLLÉ MATAIX 16/6/2015 CA Sant Just
CL12638 MAX ENCINAS RODRÍGUEZ 17/9/2015 AT Cerdanyola
CA-3676763 ORIOL MORENTE LUCENA 1/11/2016 U Colomenca At.
CL7990 OSCAR FERNANDEZ ZAMORANO 17/12/2015 AT Cerdanyola
CL15714 PABLO LAPUENTE VALERO 26/2/2016 U Colomenca At.
CT2548 POL SALVAT PAULL 19/1/2015 UA Terrassa
CL15491 ROY GARCIA DE DIOS 21/6/2015 U Colomenca At.
CL17527 XAVI SÁEZ MERINO 27/9/2015 CA Sant Just
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MARTELL SUB14 MASCULI
29.51 CL2369 MARTI ESQUIUS ORTIZ 10/4/2011 Barcelona At.
27.96 CT1047 JOFRE BATALLA FAURA 23/8/2011 UA Terrassa
37.99 CL92229 LEO MORENO GARCIA 9/9/2011 U Colomenca At.
24.99 CL14688 JOFRE RUIZ COLOMER 9/10/2011 ACE Riudellots

CL96000 DIDAC MARIN GALVE 8/3/2013 U Colomenca At.
CL9275 ERIK GARCÍA DURÁN 30/8/2012 CA Sant Just
CL95629 GERMAN SANZ MADUEÑO 25/6/2012 CA Gavà
CL11131 NIL ALONSO ADAME 18/7/2012 UGE Badalona
CL9322 ROC PEÑA COMAS 19/4/2012 Barcelona At.
CL95992 XAVIER GONZALEZ ALCALA 24/11/2012 U Colomenca At.

JAVELINA SUB12 MASCULI
CA-3676770 ADAN LLAUDIS GARCIA 31/7/2014 CA Sant Just
CL212 ADRIA DIAZ REBARTER 7/8/2014 GEiE Gironí
CL9714 BIEL BERLOSO PUJOL 27/3/2014 UA Terrassa
CL7085 BRYANT SANCHEZ DIAZ 3/6/2013 U Colomenca At.
CL5533 ERIK ANDRADE VILCHEZ 11/8/2014 CA Gavà
CL96312 GERARD BELLMUNT MOSTAZO 12/8/2014 UA Terrassa
CL5332 HUGO GUZMAN GARCIA 12/4/2014 CA Gavà
CL5545 IAGO HERAS RUIZ 28/3/2013 CA Gavà
CL5096 IKER MUÑOZ ARTOLA; 22/6/2013 CA Sant Just
CL92288 IÑIGO ORGAZ ROMO 16/6/2013 CA Sant Celoni
CL9787 IU ALCARAZ ARENAS 17/6/2013 UA Terrassa
CL96365 IZAN GARCIA GALLEGO 10/5/2014 CA Parets
CL3187 JORDI ORTEGA GIMENO 3/4/2013 U Colomenca At.
CL11180 JOSE DOMINGUEZ ALONSO 6/12/2013 U Colomenca At.
CL1252 LUAR SOLBAS GUTIERREZ 27/8/2014 UA Terrassa
CL9057 MARTÍN MORENO ESTERUELAS 2/12/2014 CA Canovelles
CL14137 NIL MORENO CANILLAS 15/1/2014 U Colomenca At.
CL11136 ORIOL SOLE PECINO 24/5/2014 UGE Badalona
CL15577 PHOENIX CEBRIAN CALERO 15/5/2013 U Colomenca At.
CT850 POL MULINARI CERDÀ 15/11/2014 UA Terrassa
CT1032 QUIM BATALLA FAURA 29/4/2014 UA Terrassa
CL11133 SANTIAGO MONTERO SANCHEZ-ANDRADE 26/5/2013 UGE Badalona
CL4187 TASSILO THIERLFLDER LAREO 10/5/2013 CA Sant Just
CL15585 THAER ALBAYED ABUDALAL 1/3/2014 U Colomenca At.
CL7070 TONI SANCHEZ GAMEZ 10/5/2014 U Colomenca At.
CL7012 UNAI ARIAS SANCHEZ 10/2/2014 U Colomenca At.
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RELLEUS 4X80 SUB14 MIXTOS
CL94821 ALEX ROCAS GARCIA 12/4/2011 AA Catalunya
CL5236 ARIADNA CHICOT DE LA FUENTE 3/4/2012 AA Catalunya
CL9612 IRIS GOMEZ DE JAIME 13/1/2012 AA Catalunya
CL5016 ROGER MACIA PEÑA 17/8/2011 AA Catalunya
CL6687 CLAUDIA MANRIQUE ORTEGA 23/8/2011 AT Cerdanyola
CL92451 EIDEN ALVAREZ LOPEZ 23/5/2012 AT Cerdanyola
CL15260 MARC BOU PASSARELL 2/4/2012 AT Cerdanyola
CL8869 MARTINA SANCHEZ GONZALEZ 11/10/2011 AT Cerdanyola
CL9671 ABRIL BALSELLS GIL 13/9/2012 Barcelona At.
CL6384 AMELIE JEANNE REVENTOS 1/8/2011 Barcelona At.
CL6393 ELIA RODRIGUEZ MUÑOZ 30/9/2011 Barcelona At.
CL7494 IKER HERRERIAS BENITO 14/8/2012 Barcelona At.
CL9686 JAZMÍN PICÓN FERRÉ 2/11/2012 Barcelona At.
CL9322 ROC PEÑA COMAS 19/4/2012 Barcelona At.
CL13154 VÍCTOR COMPANIONI ROQUE 6/8/2012 Barcelona At.
CT3061 AINA ALVARADO RAMOS 7/8/2011 CA Parets
CL96387 MARÇAL PONS LAFARGA 28/9/2012 CA Parets
CL12269 AARÓN GARCÍA LINARES 30/4/2011 CA Sant Just
CL95724 ANNA DOMINGUEZ SORO 3/4/2012 CA Sant Just
CL95748 MARIO SANCHEZ APARICIO 28/10/2011 CA Sant Just
CT3059 PAULA SAYAGO LLIN 24/7/2011 CA Sant Just
CL92091 ALVARO SANCHEZ GARCIA 23/6/2011 U Colomenca At.
CL15680 ARIADNA LOPEZ DOMINGUEZ 23/1/2011 U Colomenca At.
CL3883 BIEL MEDINA MORENO 5/5/2012 U Colomenca At.
CL14015 ELISA SZABO 24/5/2011 U Colomenca At.
CL17906 JULIA ORELLANA LOPEZ 12/5/2012 U Colomenca At.
CL10915 MAR CORRAL FERNANDEZ 9/2/2011 U Colomenca At.
CL3217 MARCOS ARREBOLA CALDERON 25/5/2011 U Colomenca At.
CL92218 MARIA DIAZ RUIZ 2/1/2012 U Colomenca At.
CL10919 NOA CONEJO ROCA 15/6/2011 U Colomenca At.
CL6976 UNAI BARRIOS MUÑOZ 6/8/2012 U Colomenca At.
CT1067 ADAM EL JED FETHALLA 25/9/2012 UA Terrassa
CL88806 ELOI MORENO PEGUERO 31/3/2012 UA Terrassa
CT649 ELSA MULINARI CERDÀ 10/8/2012 UA Terrassa
CL87228 HUGO SEGURA GARCIA 2/2/2011 UA Terrassa
CT1047 JOFRE BATALLA FAURA 23/8/2011 UA Terrassa
CL14251 JULIA ARGILES MORELL 6/7/2012 UA Terrassa
CL9799 JULIA DELGADO MARTINEZ 1/4/2012 UA Terrassa
CT1069 MARIO GARCIA MARTINEZ 7/5/2012 UA Terrassa
CT852 MARTINA GOMEZ VICENTE 20/8/2012 UA Terrassa
CL11130 AITANA GARCIA SUESTA 25/7/2011 UGE Badalona
CL93369 ARNAU MAYO PINTO 1/11/2012 UGE Badalona
CT3022 CLARA MORALES ALEMANY 10/5/2011 UGE Badalona
CL3578 CLAUDIA MARTINEZ GARCIA 3/8/2012 UGE Badalona
CL90004 DENIS MUÑOZ BASSO 28/7/2011 UGE Badalona
CL93368 HUGO REJANO VAZQUEZ 14/8/2012 UGE Badalona
CL89995 LUIS MANZANARES GARCIA 19/7/2012 UGE Badalona
CL3577 MARIA LOPEZ ARTIGAS 2/4/2012 UGE Badalona
CL90391 NELIA MANZANARES GARCIA 1/6/2011 UGE Badalona
CL11131 NIL ALONSO ADAME 18/7/2012 UGE Badalona
CL15186 POL FERRAR SANCHO 2/8/2011 UGE Badalona
CL7602 THAIS CUNILL PEREZ 8/3/2011 UGE Badalona
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1000 METRES MARXA SUB10 MASCULINS
CA-3677171 ALEX GARCIA TOMAS 24/1/2016 UA Terrassa
CL9368 ALEX SEGURA ARESTE 17/7/2015 CA Gavà
CL6650 ARAN ORTOLA ARABIA 13/11/2015 CA Sant Celoni
CL15485 BIEL GARCIA LLANO 16/9/2015 U Colomenca At.
CL9286 HUGO ANDRÉS CASTRO 18/4/2015 CA Sant Just
CL9638 MARC MANZANO VERICAT 19/11/2015 CA Gavà
CT1472 MARC RUIZ ORUS 13/12/2015 UA Terrassa
CL15558 THIAGO CRUZ RODRIGUEZ 16/11/2015 U Colomenca At.

2000 METRES MARXA SUB12 MASCULINS
11:15.71 CL2254 EDGAR PEDROSA ARENILLAS 17/7/2013 L'Hospitalet At.
13:55.41 CL212 ADRIA DIAZ REBARTER 7/8/2014 GEiE Gironí
14:54.73 CL7048 ENZO HERMOSO MARTINEZ 23/11/2014 U Colomenca At.

CL17243 ARNAU CALVO FIOL 15/5/2014 AT Cerdanyola
CL15147 ERIK TOMAS LOPEZ 8/9/2014 Barcelona At.

2000 METRES MARXA SUB14 MASCULINS
13:41.22 CL88806 ELOI MORENO PEGUERO 31/3/2012 UA Terrassa
15:47.07 CL95992 XAVIER GONZALEZ ALCALA 24/11/2012 U Colomenca At.

CL93387 GERARD GARCIA CERDAN 21/11/2012 UGE Badalona
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60 METRES LLISOS SUB12 FEMENINS
8.76 CL4362 MARTINA GÓMEZ ROJALS 28/8/2013 CA Cambrils
8.88 CL10662 LUCIA ANDRÉS SANCHO 5/1/2013 Barcelona At.
9.48 CL7055 AINA TIMONEDA GARCIA 14/7/2014 U Colomenca At.
9.52 CT2806 EMMA GIL SANCHEZ 4/4/2013 UA Terrassa
9.52 CL1917 SARA CASTEL ALBERICH 2/1/2013 CA Sant Just
9.84 CT1198 MARTINA SANCHEZ BARRERA 14/4/2013 UA Terrassa
9.88 CT1031 ADA EFEMENA AWARITONA DE CASTRO 25/12/2014 UA Terrassa
9.88 CL15197 AINA ALBA NAVARRA 27/6/2014 UGE Badalona
9.88 CL11380 GALA RAMIREZ MEDINA 4/4/2013 CA Parets
9.97 CL4711 MONICA MARTINEZ ORTIZ 14/7/2013 UGE Badalona
10.22 CL14868 JUDITH CARMONA CORTADA 16/9/2014 Barcelona At.
10.31 CL92267 ABRIL ESCRIG MAYNERIS 15/2/2013 CA Sant Celoni
10.50 CL9786 ARLET ALCARAZ ARENAS 26/5/2014 UA Terrassa
10.52 CT3012 MARINA CAÑAS MORALES 23/8/2013 UA Terrassa
10.58 CT2803 IQRA ALIM ABDUR 3/2/2014 UA Terrassa
10.68 CL5798 NAIA LAZARO DURO 27/8/2013 CA Sant Just

CL15754 ABRIL JIMENEZ BERMEJO 26/6/2014 AT Cerdanyola
CL11895 ALICIA PARDO RIVERO 21/9/2013 U Colomenca At.
CL16867 ARIADNA DE CÓZAR ORTIZ ORTIZ 16/4/2014 CA Sant Just
CL17317 LAIA FAGUNDEZ GARCIA 28/8/2013 AT Cerdanyola
CL92539 LAIA PLA BERROCAL 2/10/2013 AT Cerdanyola
CL273 MARIA HEREDIA TERUEL 15/11/2013 U Colomenca At.

60 METRES LLISOS SUB8 FEMENINS
11.79 CL12573 AITANA MATEOS DE FEZ 15/3/2018 AT Cerdanyola

CL9334 IRIS ALVAREZ LOPEZ 20/12/2017 AT Cerdanyola
CA-3677098 ISONA SOLANO BULLICH 21/4/2017 UA Terrassa

60 METRES LLISOS SUB10 FEMENINS
8.86 CL9831 BIANCA GUIRADO ALVAREZ 22/5/2013 CA Mollet
9.54 CL11320 ÈLIA BAYÓN FERNÁNDEZ 18/5/2015 CA Cambrils
9.44 CL9829 PAULA MESA RUIZ 8/11/2015 CA Mollet
10.41 CL9419 MARIA PRIOR CASADO 15/8/2015 CA Sant Just
10.47 CL12715 SOFIA DE LOS PINOS KNEZ 3/3/2015 CA Sant Just
10.70 CL10967 AINHOA MAROTO ESCUDER 1/2/2015 U Colomenca At.
10.96 CL12865 NOA PALACIOS SANCHEZ 11/8/2015 UA Terrassa
11.61 CL12622 CARLA DIAZ REBARTER 7/6/2016 GEiE Gironí

CL1912 ASTRID CASAS MARTINEZ 17/10/2013 CA Mollet
CL17575 CHIARA GIACARDI GIOVANDO 4/7/2017 CA Gavà
CA-3676779 CLARA FAÑANAS LEDO 10/12/2016 CA Sant Just
CL17263 CLAUDIA FERNÁNDEZ SHATUNOVA 26/3/2015 CA Sant Just
CL6483 EILA SUBIRATS MENESES 10/12/2014 CA Mollet
CA-3676762 FATIMA ZAHIRA HONORATO BENAZZOUZ 5/1/2015 U Colomenca At.
CA-3676948 IBTISSAM DRIDER ECH CHIRI 20/10/2016 U Colomenca At.
CL1936 KIARA SUBIRATS MENESES 7/1/2013 CA Mollet
CL17862 MARINA XOFRA RIVA 19/7/2015 CA Sant Just
CA-3677009 MATILDA VALDESPINO PLACER 27/7/2016 CA Canaletes
CL10978 PAULA SANCHEZ TRUJILLO 17/3/2015 U Colomenca At.
CL11176 SARA DURAN LOPEZ 7/1/2015 U Colomenca At.
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80 METRES LLISOS SUB14 FEMENINS
10.63 CT3067 LAIA MORERA ARGILES 18/3/2011 UA Terrassa
10.83 CT3061 AINA ALVARADO RAMOS 7/8/2011 CA Parets
10.93 CT1200 JANA FRANCH SERRANO 23/5/2011 UA Terrassa
11.08 CL6540 MIREIA BUSQUETS COREA 29/10/2012 CA Sant Celoni
11.10 CT3022 CLARA MORALES ALEMANY 10/5/2011 UGE Badalona
11.11 CL87365 LUCIA BALUNEK CICIRELLO 11/7/2011 CA Canaletes
11.18 CL571 MARTINA VENTURA DE PEDRO 5/10/2011 CA Granollers
11.27 CL9686 JAZMÍN PICÓN FERRÉ 2/11/2012 Barcelona At.
11.29 CL92034 AINA DIAZ RODRIGUEZ 22/1/2011 U Colomenca At.
11.41 CL6384 AMELIE JEANNE REVENTOS 1/8/2011 Barcelona At.
11.43 CT3059 PAULA SAYAGO LLIN 24/7/2011 CA Sant Just
11.44 CL88802 HADA HERNANDEZ GOMEZ 23/6/2012 UA Terrassa
11.49 CT3068 ARES RUBIES COLL 10/5/2011 UA Terrassa
11.51 CT563 LEYRE HERNANDEZ HERRERO 4/10/2011 UA Terrassa
11.52 CT829 LIDIA IGBINOSA ARAGÓN 8/6/2011 UA Terrassa
11.53 CL3577 MARIA LOPEZ ARTIGAS 2/4/2012 UGE Badalona
11.61 CT1402 MARTINA MARAÑON TORRES 13/2/2011 UA Terrassa
11.74 CL11928 AMBAR REY BALARDINI 8/7/2011 CA Vila-Seca
11.76 CL11921 YLENIA MORAGUES FILIPESCU 11/4/2011 CA Vila-Seca
11.83 CT2281 LEONORA SANZ RUIZ 30/4/2012 CA Cambrils
11.86 CL3578 CLAUDIA MARTINEZ GARCIA 3/8/2012 UGE Badalona
12.08 CL6393 ELIA RODRIGUEZ MUÑOZ 30/9/2011 Barcelona At.
12.12 CL9799 JULIA DELGADO MARTINEZ 1/4/2012 UA Terrassa
12.23 CL11130 AITANA GARCIA SUESTA 25/7/2011 UGE Badalona
12.31 CT2570 GEORGIA MALGOSA MORILLO 24/4/2011 UA Terrassa
12.31 CL9781 PAULA AGUDO BROCAL 29/12/2012 CA Gavà
12.41 CL11897 MAR SANCHEZ SERNA 15/5/2012 AA Catalunya
12.50 CL9797 JANA SILVESTRE SAPERAS 8/8/2012 UA Terrassa
12.50 CT852 MARTINA GOMEZ VICENTE 20/8/2012 UA Terrassa
12.58 CL13230 LETICIA CLERES 12/1/2012 CA Gavà
12.66 CL94115 ARLET GERHARD TORRA 26/6/2011 UA Terrassa
12.69 CT649 ELSA MULINARI CERDÀ 10/8/2012 UA Terrassa
12.71 CL14251 JULIA ARGILES MORELL 6/7/2012 UA Terrassa
12.86 CL15595 IRIEL ORUE MARTINEZ 24/8/2011 U Colomenca At.
12.88 CL95043 DUNA GARCIA DE DIOS 17/6/2011 CA Gavà
12.92 CL6983 CARLA VIDAL ROGER 3/7/2011 U Colomenca At.
13.00 CL10704 MARTA MUÑOZ RODRIGUEZ 30/10/2012 CA Mollet
13.55 CL1959 LOLA RASHAD HIJOS 10/11/2012 CA Sant Just
14.13 CL90391 NELIA MANZANARES GARCIA 1/6/2011 UGE Badalona

CL7498 ABRIL GOMEZ CAÑADAS 25/5/2011 Barcelona At.
CL17828 CLARA FORÉS LÓPEZ 15/11/2011 Barcelona At.
CL14015 ELISA SZABO 24/5/2011 U Colomenca At.
CL6990 IRIS VILLANUEVA GAMERO 29/9/2011 U Colomenca At.
CL17906 JULIA ORELLANA LOPEZ 12/5/2012 U Colomenca At.
CL17903 LAURA ROSUA SANCHEZ 3/7/2011 U Colomenca At.
CL49 LUCIA MARIN PEÑARANDA 6/8/2012 CA Sant Just
CL10915 MAR CORRAL FERNANDEZ 9/2/2011 U Colomenca At.
CL9712 MARTINA GONZALEZ ANIORTE 18/1/2012 UA Terrassa
CL96011 MARTINA NAVARRO MONTES 11/9/2011 U Colomenca At.
CL95993 MIRIAM GONZALEZ ALCALA 24/11/2012 U Colomenca At.
CL89178 ONA BRIO ESPADALER 14/10/2011 CA Canaletes
CT1189 PAULA BUSQUETA GARCIA 1/8/2011 UA Terrassa
CL96019 SARA RAMOS PEREZ 25/9/2011 U Colomenca At.
CA-3676476 SARA TORREMADE PEREZ 13/10/2011 CA Gavà
CL7602 THAIS CUNILL PEREZ 8/3/2011 UGE Badalona
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SALT D'ALÇADA SUB14 FEMENI
1.30 CL9686 JAZMÍN PICÓN FERRÉ 2/11/2012 Barcelona At.
1.30 CL92218 MARIA DIAZ RUIZ 2/1/2012 U Colomenca At.
1.26 CL10704 MARTA MUÑOZ RODRIGUEZ 30/10/2012 CA Mollet
1.25 CL13230 LETICIA CLERES 12/1/2012 CA Gavà
1.25 CL87365 LUCIA BALUNEK CICIRELLO 11/7/2011 CA Canaletes
1.20 CL1872 ARIADNA TEIXEIRA BUENO 22/1/2012 CA Sant Just

CL95724 ANNA DOMINGUEZ SORO 3/4/2012 CA Sant Just
CA-3676476 SARA TORREMADE PEREZ 13/10/2011 CA Gavà
CL7602 THAIS CUNILL PEREZ 8/3/2011 UGE Badalona

SALT AMB PERXA SUB12 FEMENI
2.30 CL95018 AILA SANS MURAY 15/4/2013 UGE Badalona
1.60 CL6744 ALBA BOIX SANS 27/2/2014 CA Sant Just

CL14263 JOUHAINA AHROUCH 16/1/2014 U Colomenca At.
CL11193 JULIA BAEZ CASINO 14/1/2014 U Colomenca At.

TRIPLE SALT SUB14 FEMENI - FOSSAR A
8.86 CL49 LUCIA MARIN PEÑARANDA 6/8/2012 CA Sant Just
7.46 CL1959 LOLA RASHAD HIJOS 10/11/2012 CA Sant Just

CL11938 CHIARA DA CAMPO 25/11/2012 CA Sant Just
CT3059 PAULA SAYAGO LLIN 24/7/2011 CA Sant Just

10.90 CT3067 LAIA MORERA ARGILES 18/3/2011 UA Terrassa
10.38 CT1200 JANA FRANCH SERRANO 23/5/2011 UA Terrassa
9.20 CL94115 ARLET GERHARD TORRA 26/6/2011 UA Terrassa
8.99 CT649 ELSA MULINARI CERDÀ 10/8/2012 UA Terrassa
8.64 CT1402 MARTINA MARAÑON TORRES 13/2/2011 UA Terrassa
7.98 CL88802 HADA HERNANDEZ GOMEZ 23/6/2012 UA Terrassa
7.78 CL9712 MARTINA GONZALEZ ANIORTE 18/1/2012 UA Terrassa

CL9797 JANA SILVESTRE SAPERAS 8/8/2012 UA Terrassa
CT563 LEYRE HERNANDEZ HERRERO 4/10/2011 UA Terrassa
CT1189 PAULA BUSQUETA GARCIA 1/8/2011 UA Terrassa

TRIPLE SALT SUB14 FEMENI - FOSSAR B
9.46 CL6385 CHLOE LEVY KASSER 22/3/2011 Barcelona At.
9.09 CL9671 ABRIL BALSELLS GIL 13/9/2012 Barcelona At.

CL2367 SOFIA MARTINEZ SEGURA 19/7/2011 Barcelona At.
7.42 CL95043 DUNA GARCIA DE DIOS 17/6/2011 CA Gavà

CL84217 AINA HERNANDEZ RUBIO 6/11/2012 CA Nou Barris
8.19 CL92034 AINA DIAZ RODRIGUEZ 22/1/2011 U Colomenca At.
7.74 CL6983 CARLA VIDAL ROGER 3/7/2011 U Colomenca At.
7.52 CL96011 MARTINA NAVARRO MONTES 11/9/2011 U Colomenca At.
7.18 CL6990 IRIS VILLANUEVA GAMERO 29/9/2011 U Colomenca At.
6.97 CL15595 IRIEL ORUE MARTINEZ 24/8/2011 U Colomenca At.
6.27 CL96019 SARA RAMOS PEREZ 25/9/2011 U Colomenca At.

CL17903 LAURA ROSUA SANCHEZ 3/7/2011 U Colomenca At.
CL92218 MARIA DIAZ RUIZ 2/1/2012 U Colomenca At.

9.01 CL3577 MARIA LOPEZ ARTIGAS 2/4/2012 UGE Badalona
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JAVELINA SUB12 FEMENI
CT1031 ADA EFEMENA AWARITONA DE CASTRO 25/12/2014 UA Terrassa
CL95018 AILA SANS MURAY 15/4/2013 UGE Badalona
CL7055 AINA TIMONEDA GARCIA 14/7/2014 U Colomenca At.
CL6744 ALBA BOIX SANS 27/2/2014 CA Sant Just
CL11895 ALICIA PARDO RIVERO 21/9/2013 U Colomenca At.
CL16867 ARIADNA DE CÓZAR ORTIZ ORTIZ 16/4/2014 CA Sant Just
CL3190 ARLET VILLA CHARRO 15/9/2013 U Colomenca At.
CL12377 BERTA GUARDIA LERIN 17/6/2013 U Colomenca At.
CT2803 IQRA ALIM ABDUR 3/2/2014 UA Terrassa
CL14263 JOUHAINA AHROUCH 16/1/2014 U Colomenca At.
CL11193 JULIA BAEZ CASINO 14/1/2014 U Colomenca At.
CL3215 LILA CAMUÑEZ PUIG 17/6/2013 U Colomenca At.
CL273 MARIA HEREDIA TERUEL 15/11/2013 U Colomenca At.
CL4318 MARIAN CUENCA MORCILLO 15/5/2013 U Colomenca At.
CL4362 MARTINA GÓMEZ ROJALS 28/8/2013 CA Cambrils
CL4711 MONICA MARTINEZ ORTIZ 14/7/2013 UGE Badalona
CL5798 NAIA LAZARO DURO 27/8/2013 CA Sant Just
CL1917 SARA CASTEL ALBERICH 2/1/2013 CA Sant Just

MARTELL SUB14 FEMENI
53.13 CL1593 AINA VELASCO MESA 30/1/2011 CE Penedès
40.48 CT3068 ARES RUBIES COLL 10/5/2011 UA Terrassa
37.27 CL6385 CHLOE LEVY KASSER 22/3/2011 Barcelona At.
30.95 CL96267 MIREIA TELLEZ ROMO 19/8/2012 CA Mollet
21.92 CL7996 LIDIA GILI NAVAS 21/5/2011 Barcelona At.
21.87 CL15769 BERTA NUÑEZ GRACIA 4/4/2012 U Colomenca At.
21.66 CL1872 ARIADNA TEIXEIRA BUENO 22/1/2012 CA Sant Just
20.13 CL6540 MIREIA BUSQUETS COREA 29/10/2012 CA Sant Celoni
19.18 CL2367 SOFIA MARTINEZ SEGURA 19/7/2011 Barcelona At.
19.15 CL95724 ANNA DOMINGUEZ SORO 3/4/2012 CA Sant Just
18.16 CL10921 LAIA CONEJO ROCA 15/6/2011 U Colomenca At.
14.51 CL3578 CLAUDIA MARTINEZ GARCIA 3/8/2012 UGE Badalona
11.31 CL11130 AITANA GARCIA SUESTA 25/7/2011 UGE Badalona

CL11938 CHIARA DA CAMPO 25/11/2012 CA Sant Just
CL17828 CLARA FORÉS LÓPEZ 15/11/2011 Barcelona At.
CT3022 CLARA MORALES ALEMANY 10/5/2011 UGE Badalona
CL95993 MIRIAM GONZALEZ ALCALA 24/11/2012 U Colomenca At.

VORTEX SUB8 FEMENI
CL12573 AITANA MATEOS DE FEZ 15/3/2018 AT Cerdanyola
CA-3677098 ISONA SOLANO BULLICH 21/4/2017 UA Terrassa

VORTEX SUB10 FEMENI
17.01 CL12715 SOFIA DE LOS PINOS KNEZ 3/3/2015 CA Sant Just
15.90 CL13187 CARLA CASTILLEJO DELGADO 23/1/2016 CA Gavà
11.02 CL11320 ÈLIA BAYÓN FERNÁNDEZ 18/5/2015 CA Cambrils

CL17575 CHIARA GIACARDI GIOVANDO 4/7/2017 CA Gavà
CA-3676779 CLARA FAÑANAS LEDO 10/12/2016 CA Sant Just
CL17263 CLAUDIA FERNÁNDEZ SHATUNOVA 26/3/2015 CA Sant Just
CL9419 MARIA PRIOR CASADO 15/8/2015 CA Sant Just
CL17862 MARINA XOFRA RIVA 19/7/2015 CA Sant Just
CA-3677009 MATILDA VALDESPINO PLACER 27/7/2016 CA Canaletes
CL10978 PAULA SANCHEZ TRUJILLO 17/3/2015 U Colomenca At.
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2000 METRES MARXA SUB12 FEMENI
14:44.76 CL11281 PAULA IÑIGUEZ CANDIL 23/7/2013 Barcelona At.
13:40.35 CL3200 ARIADNA PEÑAS HERVAS 23/3/2013 U Colomenca At.
12:50.67 CL11974 MARTINA TROCOLI MIRAS 23/12/2014 CA Sant Just
12:47.26 CL3190 ARLET VILLA CHARRO 15/9/2013 U Colomenca At.
12:44.03 CL6575 CLARA FREIRE MOLL 1/7/2014 CA Canaletes
12:06.99 CL9786 ARLET ALCARAZ ARENAS 26/5/2014 UA Terrassa

CL2717 ALICIA AGRA TEROL 18/8/2013 CA Gavà
CL6565 HELGA ARANDA COLOMER 3/1/2014 CA Palafolls
CL17317 LAIA FAGUNDEZ GARCIA 28/8/2013 AT Cerdanyola
CL3215 LILA CAMUÑEZ PUIG 17/6/2013 U Colomenca At.
CL4411 VEGA DIAZ ESPINO 7/1/2013 U Colomenca At.

2000 METRES MARXA SUB14 FEMENI
10:12.40 CL78192 GISELA ANDRES VILA 26/4/2011 CA Mollet
10:21.22 CT853 ONA RODENAS VAZQUEZ 21/8/2012 UA Terrassa
12:19.35 CL84217 AINA HERNANDEZ RUBIO 6/11/2012 CA Nou Barris
13:28.63 CL8301 MARTINA LOPEZ SALINAS 14/7/2011 UGE Badalona
13:31.21 CL92061 VALENTINA LOPEZ GONZALEZ 7/4/2011 U Colomenca At.
16:26.54 CL15769 BERTA NUÑEZ GRACIA 4/4/2012 U Colomenca At.

CL91972 INES CASTILLEJO DELGADO 8/1/2011 CA Gavà
2000 METRES MARXA SUB12 FEMENI
10:59.10 CL8024 UXIA DIAZ PEREZ 28/6/2013 CA Mollet
11:57.09 CL6483 EILA SUBIRATS MENESES 10/12/2014 CA Mollet
12:03.63 CL1936 KIARA SUBIRATS MENESES 7/1/2013 CA Mollet
1000 METRES MARXA SUB10 FEMENI
6:34.91 CL12622 CARLA DIAZ REBARTER 7/6/2016 GEiE Gironí
6:10.70 CL13187 CARLA CASTILLEJO DELGADO 23/1/2016 CA Gavà

CA-3676948 IBTISSAM DRIDER ECH CHIRI 20/10/2016 U Colomenca At.


